H.K.E.s

National English Medium Public School,

B.V.B.College Campus, Manhalli Road, BIDAR — 585 403

School Re-opens on 01-06-2021

[Holiday for Pandemic]

from the date of closed for regd. CORONA
School Opened on 21-10-2021

as per the State Govt. Norms

Half yearly Examination -25" October

Periodic Test 2 — 27" December Onwards

Annual Examination 21% March — 2022

Tentative Plan for the Academic Year — 2021-22

Online Teaching Continuous [Using Mobile]

Onwards

Onwards

Holidays \
h -

Depawali Vocation — 2" November 7*
Novemeber — Re-Opens on 8" November
2021
Christmas Holidays — 25" & 26™ December
Result on 4™ April — 2022
Summer Vocation from 27" March to
31-05-2022

¢ Note : If any matter will change by
the Govt. of Karnataka or By

Management will be inform later

ACTIVITIES
SI.No. Date Activity Name
01 05/06/2021 Environment day and Green day celebration
19/06/2021
02 3/07/2021 Painting Competition
03 17/07/2021 Handwriting Competition
04 07/08/2021 Patriotic song competition
05 21/08/2021 Table Reciting
06 04/09/2021 Debate on teachers day
07 18/09/2021 Value of Festivals
08 1/10/2021 Essay Writing competition on Gandhi Jayanthi
09 06/09/2021 Sports day
10 13/09/2021 Movie of Dr.Ambedkar
11 06/11/2021 Diya Making & Lamp Making
12 20/11/2021 Excursion to Bidar Heritage
13 04/12/2021 Pick and Speak
14 18/12/2021 Christmas Day
15 01/01/2022 Rangoli Competition
16 15/01/2022 Celebrating Harvesting festival
17 05/02/2022 Handwriting competition in regional language
18 19/02/2022 Annual Day Celebration
19 05/03/2022 Drawing Competition
20 19/03/2022 Movie APJ Abdul Kalam




H.K.E. Society's

National English Medium Public School, Bidar - 585 403

Transaction of Pedagogy

PERIODIC TEST-I

Date Day Subject
10/8/2021 Tuesday Maths/Kannadda
11/8/2021 Wednesday Science/English
12/8/2021 Thurday Social/Kannada

ERIODIC TEST-II

Date Day Subject
18/10/2021 Monday Maths/Kannadda
19/10/2021 Tuesday Science/English

20/10/2021 Wednesday Social/Kannada
HALF YEARLY
Date Day Subject
20/12/2021 Monday English
21/12/2021 Tuesday Kannada
22/12/2021 Wednesday Hindi
23/12/2021 Thursday Science
24/12/2021 Friday Maths
25/12/2021 SATURDAY Social
PT-II1
Date Day Subject
3/2/2022 Thursday Maths/Kannadda
4/2/2022 Friday Science/English
5/2/2022 Saturday Social/Kannada




